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U-19 Championship
2023/24 5th round, Match #36

Friday, 26.08.2023, 12:00, "Sokil", Lviv. 31°C.

«Minaj» Minaj

2 : 1

«Zorya» Luhansk

88 Rosul Maksym
67 Liedniev Nikita
5 Mykhailiv Yurii
32 Bidzinskyi Bohdan
14 Klymak Vladyslav
7 Mykhailiv Vitalii (C)
76 Bokalo Ivan
19 Kytsun Marko
89 Holovatyi Martyn-Artem
9 Vyshynskyi Bohdan-Yulian
77 Volchkov Vladyslav

Substitutes
39 Ripak Pavlo
23 Haiduk Maksym
4 Pyvovar Danylo
73 Chaban Danylo
21 Rozhko Vitalii
70 Boliuk Yurii
22 Dovbetskyi Denys
78 Kravets Ostap
20 Braslavskyi Daniil
55 Liteplo Markiian
44 Strotskyy Oleh

Coach
Hdanskyi Roman

1 Nabyt Maksym
23 Bairuk Nazar
2 Dziuba Vladyslav
13 Tokar Bohdan
22 Pysarenko Yevhenii
17 Dolbniev Artem (C)
10 Chubov Renat
8 Benediuk Artem
20 Yushko Daniil
7 Slesar Artem
14 Lopatin Nikola

Substitutes
21 Kosivskyi Valerii
3 Andrushko Kyrylo
4 Skochelias Dmytrii
6 Kapustian Yehor
11 Pochapskyi Denys
19 Koliada Yehor
18 Rustamov Parviz
9 Mykhailenko Yurii
16 Pavlov Danylo

Coach
Kalynychenko Yevhenii

Referee:
Nefedchenko Oleksii
Assistant 1:
Rushchak Serhii
Assistant 2:
Hlukhanyk Vitalii
4th Official:
Leskiv Yaroslav
Referee Observer:
Shandor Andrii
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U-19 Championship, 2023/24, 5th round, Match #36
Friday, 26.08.2023, 12:00, "Sokil", Lviv. 31°C.

«Minaj» Minaj 2 : 1 «Zorya» Luhansk
7' 13 Tokar Bohdan

9' 7 Slesar Artem

32 Bidzinskyi Bohdan 18'

19 Kytsun Marko 29'

77 Volchkov Vladyslav 32'

5 Mykhailiv Yurii 38'

39' 14 Lopatin Nikola

58' 14 Lopatin Nikola
4 Skochelias Dmytrii

7 Mykhailiv Vitalii 58'

89 Holovatyi Martyn-Artem
22 Dovbetskyi Denys 63'

68' 23 Bairuk Nazar
6 Kapustian Yehor

68' 8 Benediuk Artem
11 Pochapskyi Denys

67 Liedniev Nikita 76'

19 Kytsun Marko
21 Rozhko Vitalii 80'

80' 20 Yushko Daniil
9 Mykhailenko Yurii

80' 7 Slesar Artem
18 Rustamov Parviz

84' 22 Pysarenko Yevhenii

14 Klymak Vladyslav 87'

32 Bidzinskyi Bohdan
55 Liteplo Markiian 90+1'

76 Bokalo Ivan
23 Haiduk Maksym 90+1'

77 Volchkov Vladyslav
70 Boliuk Yurii 90+1'

23 Haiduk Maksym 90+4'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


